Bus

Bus Q83 Cambria Heights - Jamaica

Direction
153 ST/Hillside Av — 227 ST/113 Dr

VA (o] o

Open route schedule

153 ST/Hillside Av

150 ST/Jamaica Av

Jamaica Center/BAY A

Archer AV/165 St

Liberty AV/168 PI

Liberty AV/170 St

Liberty AV/173 St

Liberty AV/177 St

Liberty AV/180 St

Liberty AV/183 St

Liberty AV/Arcade Av

Liberty AV/Camden Av

Liberty AV/Hilburn Av

Farmers Blvd/Jordan Av

Farmers Blvd/113 Av

Murdock AV/194 St

Murdock AV/196 St

Murdock AV/200 St

Murdock AV/202 St

Murdock AV/Francis Lewis Blvd

Murdock AV/210 St

Go to website

Route schedule
153 ST/Hillside Av — 227 ST/113 Dr

+1
00:30-01:00

Monday

Tuesday 00:30-01 :00+1
Wednesday 00:30-01:00"
Thursday 00:30-01:00""
Friday 00:30-01:00"
Saturday 00:30-02:00"
Sunday 00:30-01:00"
Route info

Direction: 153 ST/Hillside Av
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min
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BusMaps

Q83 — Cambria Heights - Jamaica


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Q83-3190199475-1829269207
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Q83-3190199475-1829269207
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Q83-3190199475-1829269207

Colfax ST/Springfield Blvd
114 AV/219 St

114 AV/223 St

227 ST/113 Dr



Direction

227 ST/113 Dr — 153 ST/Hillside Av

23 stops

Open route schedule

227 ST/113 Dr

113 DR/223 St

113 DR/219 St

Murdock AV/Springfield Blvd

Murdock AV/210 St

Murdock AV/Francis Lewis Blvd

Murdock AV/204 St

Murdock AV/200 St

Murdock AV/196 St

Murdock AV/194 St

Farmers Blvd/113 Rd

Farmers Blvd/111 Av

Brinkerhoff AV/189 St

Liberty AV/187 St

Liberty AV/184 St

Liberty AV/182 St

Liberty AV/177 St

Liberty AV/172 St

Liberty AV/170 St

Liberty AV/Merrick Blvd

Archer AV/165 St

Archer AV/153 St

153 ST/Hillside Av

Route schedule

227 ST/113 Dr — 153 ST/Hillside Av

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 227 ST/113 Dr
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

+1
00:05-00:30
+1
00:05-00:30
+1
00:05-00:30
+1
00:05-00:30
+1
00:05-00:30
+1
00:05-01:35

+1
00:05-00:30


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Q83-3190199475-1829269207

Q83 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Queens

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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